Shri Ramswaroop Memorial Group of Professional Colleges
Tewariganj, Faizabad Road, Lucknow - 226028

Inter Office Note

From : Group Director To: All HODs

No: REG/ION- 28 37 December 2021

List of College Holidays (Tentative)

( Year —2022)

S. No | Name of Festival Date Day
1 Republic Day 26 January 2022 Wednesday
2 Mabhashivratri 01 March 2022 Tuesday
3 Holi Break * _ | 17 — 20 March 2022 Thursday — Sunday
4 Ram Navmi R 10 April 2022 Sunday
5 Dr. Bheemrao Atmbedkar Jayanti 14 April 2622_ _ Thursday
6 |EBid-ULFirr (Bid) @ 03 / 04 May 2022 Tuesday/Wednesday
7 Buddha Purnima 16 May 2022 Monday_ B
8 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) @ 10 July 2022 Sunday
9 Muharram @ 09 /10 Augus? 2&2_ Tuesday / Wednesday
10 | Rakshabandhan 12 August 2022 Friday
11 Independence Day 15 August 2022 Monday |
12 | Shri Krishna Janmasthmi 18 August 2022 Thursday
13 | Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2022 Sunday
14 | Mahanavmi _ 04 October 2022 Tuesday
15 | Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 05 October 2022 Wednesday
16 | Deepawali Break * 23-26 October 2022 Sunday - Wednesday
17 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 08 November 2022 Tuesday
18 | Christmas Day 25 December 2022 Sunday

@: Subject to appearance of moon
* . All employees will be allowed to go at 01:00 p.m. on 16/03/2022 & 22/10/2022,
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Prof. (Dr.) Bhavesh Kr. Chauhan
Group Director



